District School Board of Pasco County
2015/16 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

[EEN
o

P N WS OO N 0O

Run #

602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
628

Pay Date
Friday 7/17/2015
Friday 7/31/2015
Friday 8/14/2015
Friday 8/28/2015
Friday 9/11/2015
Friday 9/25/2015
Friday 10/9/2015
Friday  10/23/2015
Friday 11/6/2015
Friday  11/20/2015
Friday 12/4/2015
Friday  12/18/2015
Thursday 12/31/2015
Friday 1/15/2016
Friday 1/29/2016
Friday 2/12/2016
Friday 2/26/2016
Friday 3/11/2016
Friday 3/25/2016
Friday 4/8/2016
Friday 4/22/2016
Friday 5/6/2016
Friday 5/20/2016
Friday 6/3/2016
Friday 6/17/2016
Friday 7/1/2016

Pay Period

7/1/15-7/3/15
714/15-7/17/15
7/18/15-7/31/15
8/1/15-8/14/15
8/15/15-8/28/15
8/29/15-9/11/15
9/12/15-9/25/15
9/26/15-10/9/15
10/10/15-10/23/15
10/24/15-11/6/15
11/7/15-11/20/15
11/21/15-12/4/15
12/5/15-12/18/15
12/19/15-1/1/16
1/2/16-1/15/16
1/16/16-1/29/16
1/30/16-2/12/16
2/13/16-2/26/16
2/27/16-3/11/16
3/12/16-3/25/16
3/26/15-4/8/16
4/9/16-4/22/16
4/23/16-5/6/16
5/7/16-5/20/16
5/21/16-6/3/16
6/4/16-6/30/16

Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked
Report time as worked



