District School Board of Pasco County 2015/16 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks	Run #	Pa	y Date	Pay Period	
26	602	Friday	7/17/2015	7/1/15-7/3/15	Report time as worked
25	603	Friday	7/31/2015	7/4/15-7/17/15	Report time as worked
24	604	Friday	8/14/2015	7/18/15-7/31/15	Report time as worked
23	605	Friday	8/28/2015	8/1/15-8/14/15	Report time as worked
22	606	Friday	9/11/2015	8/15/15-8/28/15	Report time as worked
21	607	Friday	9/25/2015	8/29/15-9/11/15	Report time as worked
20	608	Friday	10/9/2015	9/12/15-9/25/15	Report time as worked
19	609	Friday	10/23/2015	9/26/15-10/9/15	Report time as worked
18	610	Friday	11/6/2015	10/10/15-10/23/15	Report time as worked
17	611	Friday	11/20/2015	10/24/15-11/6/15	Report time as worked
16	612	Friday	12/4/2015	11/7/15-11/20/15	Report time as worked
15	613	Friday	12/18/2015	11/21/15-12/4/15	Report time as worked
14	614	Thursday	12/31/2015	12/5/15-12/18/15	Report time as worked
13	615	Friday	1/15/2016	12/19/15-1/1/16	Report time as worked
12	616	Friday	1/29/2016	1/2/16-1/15/16	Report time as worked
11	617	Friday	2/12/2016	1/16/16-1/29/16	Report time as worked
10	618	Friday	2/26/2016	1/30/16-2/12/16	Report time as worked
9	619	Friday	3/11/2016	2/13/16-2/26/16	Report time as worked
8	620	Friday	3/25/2016	2/27/16-3/11/16	Report time as worked
7	621	Friday	4/8/2016	3/12/16-3/25/16	Report time as worked
6	622	Friday	4/22/2016	3/26/15-4/8/16	Report time as worked
5	623	Friday	5/6/2016	4/9/16-4/22/16	Report time as worked
4	624	Friday	5/20/2016	4/23/16-5/6/16	Report time as worked
3	625	Friday	6/3/2016	5/7/16-5/20/16	Report time as worked
2	626	Friday	6/17/2016	5/21/16-6/3/16	Report time as worked
1	628	Friday	7/1/2016	6/4/16-6/30/16	Report time as worked